
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.39 564 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds York City 2

25.04 521 H 29/05/21 York City St Peter's School York City 0

25.52 492 H 19/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2

25.59 488  08/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds York City 3

26.85 423 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2

28.67 347 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2

29.15 330 H 29/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland York City 2

31.68 257 H 01/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds York City 2

32.20 245 H 11/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate York City 3

32.88 230 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

33.11 225 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull  3

34.32 202 H 31/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships York  4

34.50 199 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

34.68 196 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

34.99 191 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

38.01 149 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2

39.03 137 H 08/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

40.68 121 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

41.02 118  27/10/13 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open Beverley York City 3

45.93 84 H 09/12/12 York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.39 564 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds York City 2

25.04 521 H 29/05/21 York City St Peter's School York City 0

25.59 488  08/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds York City 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.52 492 H 19/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2

26.85 423 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2

29.15 330 H 29/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland York City 2

28.67 347 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2

31.68 257 H 01/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds York City 2

32.20 245 H 11/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate York City 3

33.11 225 H 31/10/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull  3

32.88 230 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

34.50 199 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

34.32 202 H 31/12/14 York City Baths Club Championships York  4

34.99 191 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

34.68 196 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

39.03 137 H 08/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

41.02 118  27/10/13 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open Beverley York City 3

38.01 149 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2

40.68 121 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

45.93 84 H 09/12/12 York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


